FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

April 15, 2015

Media Contacts

Glenwood Systems LLC Ron Flormann (203) 437-4089 ron@glenwoodsystems.com

Glenwood Systems LLC Releases Mobile Device APP for GlaceEMR

Waterbury CT – April 15, 2015 – Glenwood Systems LLC announced today the release of a Smartphone APP for GlaceEMR. The release of the Smartphone APP now allows Glenwood customers to access GlaceEMR across all platforms; PC, MAC, IPAD, Android and MS Tablets and Smartphones.

Providers can now use their Smartphone to view GlaceEMR including their Inbox, Patient Chart Summary, view pharmacy refill requests, write new prescriptions, view faxes, their hospital superbill, and their schedule and receive notifications. Users can also search ICD10 codes and crosswalk them to ICD9 codes as well as view how their Medicare reimbursement compares to their peers across the country.

"We all carry a Smartphone today. The addition of this APP to Glenwood's platform offering empowers our customers to quickly respond to patient needs" said Ron Flormann CCO, "Including the Medicare Provider Utilization and Payment Data and ICD10 crosswalk are great tools for our customers".

The GlaceEMR APP is available free of charge at Google Play and APP store.

About Glenwood

Glenwood Systems LLC is a healthcare software development company. Glenwood provides ambulatory medical practices, surgical centers and hospitals the software and services needed to improve patient outcomes, improve patient satisfaction, and reduce cost while increasing revenue and profitability.

Since 1998 Glenwood Systems has delivered to our clients a high level of customer service and programing resources to provide an enhanced customer experience. Glenwood's software delivers the highest standards and certification of ONC, provides a two way flow of information to improve patient billing collections and services to in-house or third party billing with simple easy to use software. More information about Glenwood and the Glace family of products can be found at www.glenwoodsystems.com or contact Ron Flormann.

#